*Bell Rings

ECHO LAKE DAILY SCHEDULE

8:00

8:55

9:00

9:10%*

9:15%

10:00-10:15*

11:20-11:40
11:40-12:05*

11:50-12:10
12:10-12:35%*

12:20-12:40
12:40-1:05*

2:15-2:30*
2:30-2:45%
2:45-3:00*
3:35%

4:00

2025-2026

Staft Day Starts

Breakfast (cafeteria)

Buses Scheduled to Arrive

Signal Bell — students report to classroom

Classes begin

AM Recess  (5)

First Lunch  (K,1, ILS K-2)
1% Lunch Recess

Second Lunch (4,5, ILS 3-5)
2" Lunch Recess

Third Lunch (2,3)
3™ Lunch Recess

PM Recess  (4)
PM Recess  (2,3)
PM Recess  (K,1)

End of Student Day

Staft Day Ends



