## ECHO LAKE DAILY SCHEDULE 2025-2026

8:00	Staff Day Starts
8:55	Breakfast (cafeteria)
9:00	Buses Scheduled to Arrive
9:10*	Signal Bell – students report to classroom
9:15*	Classes begin
10:00-10:15*	AM Recess (5)
11:20-11:40 11:40-12:05*	First Lunch (K,1, ILS K-2)  1st Lunch Recess
11.10 12.05	1 Danen Recess
11:50-12:10 12:10-12:35*	Second Lunch (4,5, ILS 3-5) 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lunch Recess
12:20-12:40 12:40-1:05*	Third Lunch (2,3) 3 <sup>rd</sup> Lunch Recess
2:15-2:30* 2:30-2:45* 2:45-3:00*	PM Recess (4) PM Recess (2,3) PM Recess (K,1)
3:35*	End of Student Day
4:00	Staff Day Ends

<sup>\*</sup>Bell Rings